AM CYLINDRICAL FUSE LINKS

440020

DFSA Fuse Link Cylindrical 10x38 aM 20A Pack 10

o Available in 8x32, 10x38, 14x51 and 22x58
« Most current ratings available with indicators
« Striker versions available

Product description

sclf,

Electric

Common applications include: Motor circuits HVAC systems Power distribution systems such as transformers and switchgear Rewneable energy systems

Specifications
Breaking Capacity
Country
Frequency
Indicator
Pack Size
Rated Current
Size
Tariff code
Type
Weight

Voltage AC / DC Max

20

ES

42...62Hz

No

10

20

10x38

85361010

aM

4.1

400
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